
Diagram 
Number Part Description Part Number

1A SWITCH 4P LIGHT GREEN 0/I 04.0009.30
1B SWITCH 6P BLACK 04.0010.96
2 HANDLEGRIP BLACK C6 MAL15 70.0010.0
3 SCREW 5 X 16 73.0002.3
4 DISPLAY COVER C06 BLACK MAL14 70.0001.0
5 COVER C06 RED 70.0002.19
6 FILTERFIX BRACKET C06 MAL17 70.0011.0
7 WASHER PLAIN M5 57.0000.04
8 POWER CONTROL HIGH /LOW 115V HEAVY 04.0024.100
9 SPACER 61-0102-41
10 CABLE RESTRAIN S.03.0178.0
11 FILTER CASSETTE C06/9 BLACK 77.0012.0
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12 CONTACT FOR PLATE C06 N/R 71.0001.0
13 FIX PLATE C06 PCB MAL27 15%GF 70.0014.00
14 CABLE CLAMP BLACK 71.0000.0
15 GASKET FILTER RUBBER 70.0008.0
16 FOAM SIDE FORM C06 (B) 79.0006.22
17 FOAM SIDE FORM C06 (C) 79.0006.23
18 RECEPT INLET 2P FOR C6/9/MJP 75.0002.0
19 FOAM SIDE FORM C06 (A) 79.0006.21
20 OUTLET COVER C06 BLACK 70.0012.0
21 PVC BUMPER C09/6 GREY (P/METER) 73.0002.0
22 COVERPLATE C06 GREY 70.0003.32

23A MOTOR FIXING RING C6 MAL7 70.0004.1
23B MOTOR FIXING RING C6 MAL7 70.0004.2
24 MOTOR RUBBER O-RING 70.0009.00
25 MOTOR CAN COVER NEUTRAL C6 15%GF 70.0006.00
26 MOTOR SUSPEND RUBBER C6 70.0007.2
27 WIR BL1MM2 200MM PL/PL4.8 CSA 04.0082.91
28 MOTOR D1 1050W 120V VPD AME WC 21.6342.311
29 BOTTOM RUBBER C6 TK/AMETEK MOT 70.0007.4
30 MOTOR CAN CORD 5.5MM ROUND 70.0008.50
31 MOTOR CAN COMP BLACK C6 MAL2 70.0005.0
32 25 PACK DISPOSABLE FILTER BAGS PK25COMP6DW
33 LIFE-TIME FILTER C06 BLUE 70.0168.32
34 NUT M5 NYLON 04.0048.0
35 SCREW PT WN1412KB60X22 COMP. 73.0005.0
36 CLIP NYLON S.76.9002.0
37 SCREW COUNTERSUNK M5X12 25.0033.0
38 PAPERBAG HOLDER RED ABS 77.0009.19
39 STORAGE CLIP/FIXT LEFT BL.C6/9 77.0021.0
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Diagram 
Number Part Description Part Number

40 CAN CONNECTOR BLACK C06/9 77.0011.0
41 INSERT DUPRO RED 70.0016.19
42 SOCKETS DOUBLE CASTOR 25.0020.0
43 CASTOR DOUBLE 50MM RUBBER/B/NY 76.0012.0
44 STOR. CLIP/FIXT. RIGHT BL.C6/9 77.0020.0
45 SHIMRING 0 26 C9/6 78.0008.1
46 REAR CASTOR GR.NON MARKING C9/6 77.0007.0
47 REARCASTOR BEARING BLACK C9/6 77.0008.0
48 CAN ASSEMBLY C06 GREY [ORECK] P.70.0015.39O
49 POWER CABLE USA 2P/1-RED-15MTR-A.C. (Not Shown) 03.0026.16
50 CREVICE TOOL 32MM 02.0032.5
51 BEND END 32MM PLAS W/AIR RED/BL 02.0029.210R
52 WAND 32MM ALU+RING TELE RED ORECK 02.0001.8-59O
53 UPHOLSTERY TOOL 32MM 02.0031.2
54 CONNECTOR DUPRO 70.0017.1
55 PLUMEAU ROUND 32MM [ORECK] S.02.0040.0
56 FLOOR TOOL RD285 DK 32MM ORECK 22.9045.611-O
57 TOOL CADDY (Not Shown) FA1494
58 8 FOOT HOSE WITH ELBOW TO ATTACH WAND S.220107.1030
59 FLOOR TOOL D300 DG 32MM 22.9045.6D

50 -
51 -
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53 -
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55 -

56 -

58 -

59 -
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Diagram 
Number Part Description Part Number

1 SWITCH 6P BLACK 04.0010.96
2 TOP COVER C09 RED 77.0002.19
3 FELT TOP COMPACTO C9 79.0188.2
4 SCREW 5 X 16 73.0002.3
5 FELT MOTORBASE ROUND C9 79.0187.1
6 MOTOR BRUSHES 21-0100-1
7 25 PACK DISPOSABLE FILTER BAGS PK25COMP9DW
8 SCREW PT WN1412KB60X22 COMP. 73.0005.0
9 PAPER BAG HOLDER RED ABS 77.0009.19
10 CAN C09 GREY 77.0004.39
11 STOR. CLIP/FIXT. RIGHT BL.C6/9 77.0020.0
12 CAN CONNECTOR BLACK C06/9 77.0011.0
13 INSERT DUPRO RED 70.0016.19
14 CASTOR DOUBLE 50MM RUBBER/B/NY 76.0012.0
15 CABLE RESTRAIN S.03.0178.0
16 SWITCH 4P LIGHT GREEN 0/I 04.0009.30
17 CARRY HANDLE C09 GREY 77.0001.32
18 CABLE USA 3P/1-RED-15MTR-A.C. 03.0026.15
19 RECEPT INLET 2P FOR C6/9/MJP 75.0002.0
20 POWER CONTROL HIGH /LOW 115V HEAVY 04.0024.100

21A SCREW PT WN1412KB60X22 COMP. 73.0005.0
21B WASHER, PLAIN, M4 STEEL 00-0095-0
22 CLIP FILTER CASETTE C09 73.0006.0
23 CABLE HOOK BLACK NEW 77.0006.1
24 FILTER CASSETTE C06/9 BLACK 77.0012.0
25 CABLE CLAMP BLACK 71.0000.0
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26 GASKET FILTER CASSSETTE PU C9 79.0184.10
27 FOAM SIDE FORM COMPACTO C9 79.0006.1
28 MOTOR COVER C09 GREY 77.0003.32
28 MOTORCOVER ASSEMBLY C09 GREY P.77.0003.32
29 PVC BUMPER C09/6 GREY (P/METER) 73.0002.0
30 O-RING 5,5MM MOTOR HOUSING C09 73.0001.01
31 MOTOR SUSPEND RUBBER C9 79.0010.0
32 MOTOR D2 1300W 120V VPD AMETEK 21.6342.111
33 MOTOR GASKET NEW 20.0073.3
34 O-RING 5,5MM MOTOR HOUSING C09 73.0001.01
35 MOTOR HOUSING C09 BLACK 77.0005.0
36 CARTRIDGE FILTER C09 BLACK 74.0168.0
37 NUT M5 NYLON 04.0048.0
38 CLIP NYLON S.76.9002.0
39 SCREW COUNTERSUNK M5X12 25.0033.0
40 CREVICE TOOL 32MM 02.0032.5
41 STORAGE CLIP/FIXT LEFT BL.C6/9 77.0021.0
42 SHIMRING 0 26 C9/6 78.0008.1
43 REAR CASTOR BEARING BLACK C9/6 77.0008.0
44 REAR CASTOR GR.NON MARKING C9/6 77.0007.0
45 SOCKETS DOUBLE CASTOR 25.0020.0
46 POWER CABLE USA 3P/1-RED-15MTR-A.C. (Not Shown) 03.0026.15
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Diagram 
Number Part Description Part Number

47 BEND END 32MM PLAS W/AIR RED/BL 02.0029.210R
48 WAND 32MM ALU+RING TELE RED ORECK 02.0001.8-59O
49 UPHOLSTERY TOOL 32MM + BRISTLE 02.0031.5
50 CONNECTOR DUPRO 9 70.0017.1
51 PLUMEAU ROUND 32MM 02.0040.5
52 FLOOR TOOL D300 DG 32MM 22.9045.6D
53 TOOL CADDY (Not Shown) FA1494
54 8 FOOT HOSE WITH ELBOW TO ATTACH WAND S.220107.1030
55 FLOOR TOOL RD294 22.9045.12

47 -

48 -

50 - 
49 -
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